## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

egist			Date - site bills Register				03/09/2021 May Flower Platin				
	pany Name:	WLT	a in any others a	Site:			h	lay FL	ower Plati		
	e of Contractor	· Mohd		and the same of							
Natur	e of work	plum	bing	Work							
Work	done	From Date	25	17/20	21	To Dat	e	24/8	202		
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no CPVC and TYCE		Rate	2	Units	Am	ount	t	Contractors bill no		
1.	line of C-103										
2.	C-1003 - two be	thring 10	46	50=0	20	46	5,50	0=10			
3.	utility 1 Kirler	`									
4.	-10 flas.										
5.		-					-				
6.											
7. 8.											
9.											
10.									-		
11.		Total:				1	16.5	00 = F	<b>D</b>		
	required	YES	√0. 10.	GST	bill re	quired			NO.		
	surement &	Required			surem			Enclo	osed		
	nate sheet:	Not requ		estimate sheet:				Note	enclosed		
PO/	WO no.		PO/WO date:								
Ren	narks :	- Landa and the second and the secon									
-		The same section of the same o			-						
		process that the second control of the control of									
App	proved by Project I	Manager	Approve	d by De	sign T	eam	Ap	proved l	oy M.D.		
Dat	03 9 20	21	Date:				Da	te:			
Sig			Sign:				Sig	gn:			
Nat		e sent_within 7 da	4.	etine wor	→ This	form ca	1		tifyine labour bi		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors, 3. Wherever not applicable—fill NA, 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor simi Wadeen

ESTIMATE SHEET						
Company Name:	MPL		Approved by	Approved by - S.V.Subba Reddy	Reddy	
Project:	May Flower Platinum					
Work Description:	CPVC and PVC work external line of C3 flats					
Name of the Contractor	Mohammed Nadeem					
Prepared By	K. Narender Reddy					
Date:	03-09-2021					
S \0. Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
CPVC and PVC work external line of C3 flats	rnal line of C3 flats					
'1 Plumbing work	CPVC and PVC work inside	•				
	C-103 to C-1003-two bathrooms, kitchen	10	10 nos	4650	46500	
	utility, balcony					
Amount in words -Fourty Si	Amount in words -Fourty Six Thousand Five Hundred rupees only					
Note: CPVC & PVC 30 % of	Note: CPVC & PVC 30 % of Two bathrooms of Rs.15,500/- and CPVC & PVC 30 % of Three bathr	ooms of	Rs.18,500/-			

							TICHIDING WORK			CPVC and PVC work external line of Ca flat	S No. Item Head		Date.	Date:	Prepared By	Name of the Contractor	work Description:		Decises	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	utility, balcony	C-103 to C-1003-two bathrooms kitchen	CPVC and PVC work inside		Semantine of Collaboration	ternal line of Ca flate	Item Description		05-09-2021	On the second ready	K. Varender Reddy	Mohammed Nadeem	CPVC and PVC work external line of C3 flats	May Flower Platinum		112		
					.00					Length		٥										
					1.00					Width	C	D										
					1.00					Height	(	ו								7000000	Annover	
					10.00					Nos.	C	,										
					10.00					Quantity	E=AXBXCXD											
					nos			٥		Units	+						+					
										Item Head Total	G=Sum of E											

## **Bill for Consumables**

Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:03-09-2021

In favor of:

MPL MFP

Project / Site: Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

CPVC and PVC work external line of C3 flats

Towards:

Allowance for comsumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC and PVC work	
	external line of C3 flats	Rs.18,600=00
	- Total amount = Rs.46500= 00	
	Work done from date :25-07-2021 to 24-08-2021	

Amount in words: Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred rupces only

Sign:	

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

Mohammed Nadeem H.No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:03-09-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

**MFP** 

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

CPVC and PVC work external line of C3 flats

Towards:

Allowance for Equipments

S No.	Description	Amount
l.	Brief description of work done: CPVC and PVC work	
	external line of C3 flats	Rs.18,600=00
	- Total amount =Rs.46500=00	
	Work done from date :25-07-2021 to 24-08-2021	

Amount in words: Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred rupees only

Sign:					
JIKH.					

## Bill for Labour charges

Mohammed Nadeem
H.No 11-1-624/7/A. Mylargadds, Chilkalguda,
Secunderabad

Date:03-09-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site: Location:

MFP. 82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

CPVC and PVC work external line of C3 flats

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC and PVC work external line of C3 flats - Total amount Rs.46500 00	Rs.27440=00
	Work done from date :25-07-2021 to 24-08-2021	

Amount in words: Twenty Seven Thousand Four Hundred and Fourty rupees only

Sign:		
51511.		